
If your child needs a ride to or from a game, please let me know as soon as you know. 

Day Date Team Home/Away Address MSB Girls JVB 

Fri Jan 10 I AM Home   5:30 6:30 7:30 

Mon Jan. 13 Emmanuel Away 19383  Lee Hwy Abingdon, Va 5:30 6:30 7:30 

Fri Jan 17 Castlewood Christian Home     6:00 7:00 

Tues Jan 21 Castlewood Christian Home     6:00 7:00 

Fri 
  

Jan 24 Grace Christian Away 442 Freedom Tabernacle Ln 
Atkins, Va. (appox. 55 mins) 

5:30 6:30 7:30 

Mon Jan 27 Kachea Away Colonial Heights Christian 
Church 
105 Meadow Ln Kpt. TN 

5:30 6:30 7:30 

Thurs Jan 30 TOP Home   5:30 6:30 7:30 

Fri Jan 31 ACTS Home   5:30 6:30  7:30 

Mon Feb 3 St. Annes Away 580 Oakview Ave Bristol, Va 6:00 Practice Practice 

Tues Feb 4 Emmanuel Home   5:30 6:30 7:30 

Thurs Feb 6 Kachea Home   5:30 6:30  

Fri Feb 7 The Learning Center Away 117 Rejoice Ln Castlewood, Va 5:30 6:30 7:30 

Mon Feb 10 Gate City (Make-up) Home  * Boys 4th-9th  5:30* 6:30  

Fri Feb 14 TOP Away Colonial Heights Christian 
Church 
105 Meadow Ln Kpt. TN 

6:00 7:00 8:00 

Mon Feb 17 Grace Christian 
(Make-Up) 

Away 442 Freedom Tabernacle Ln 
Atkins, Va. (appox. 55 mins) 

 5:30 6:30 
4th-9th 

Tues Feb 18 Gate City Away 439 Old Nickelsville Rd Gate 
City, Va 

 7:30 6:30 
4th-9th 

Fri Feb 21 I AM Away Carver Rec Center 322  West 
Market St. Johnson City, TN 

5:30 6:30 7:30 

Sat 
  

Feb 22 Wise Co. Christian Away 5913 Airport Rd 
Wise, Va 

3:00 4:00 5:00 

Mon Feb 24 St. Annes Home   5:30 Practice Practice 

Tues Feb 25 Grace Christian Home  5:30 
4th-9th 

6:30 
 

 

Fri Feb 28 Wise Co Home Senior Night 5:30 6:30 7:30 

Mon Mar 3 The Learning Center Home   5:30 6:30 7:30 
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